

ESTIMATE SUMMARY

11:10:28

CONTID: C18234

ESTIMATE NO: 0002 FINL

SPEC YR: 2005

PCN: 18234-BID

COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 3

FACS REF NO:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:

TIME CHARGED: 27.0 DAYS

TIME ALLOW:

42 CALENDAR DAYS

ER I-70 BLACK GORE CRK BR

PERCENT TIME: 64.29

ORIG TIME ALLOW:

39 CALENDAR DAYS

PROJECT NO: C0702-313

ER I-70 BLACK GORE CRK BR

NAME OF ROAD: 070A

PROJECT COUNTIES: EAGLE

CONTRACTOR:

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO.

PAY PERIOD ENDING 02/11/2011

DATE TIME STARTED 11/15/2010

7926 S. PLATTE CANYON RD

DATE LET 11/16/2010

DATE WORK BEGAN 11/15/2010

DATE AWARDED 11/22/2010

DATE TIME STOPPED 12/14/2010

DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 12/01/2010

DATE ACCEPTED 12/14/2010

LITTLETON CO 80128 303-979-9330

DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 11/15/2010

			CURRENT TOTAL	THIS ESTIMATE
CURRENT PROJECT AMT:	\$ 299,665.08	PARTICIPATING	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
AWARD PROJECT AMT:	\$ 258,674.50	NON-PARTICIPATING	299,665.08	0.00
PERCENT COMPLETE:	100.00%	TOTAL EARNINGS	299,665.08	0.00
FUNDS AVAILABLE:	\$ 0.00	STOCKPILED MATERIALS	0.00	0.00
		GROSS EARNINGS	299,665.08	0.00
TOTAL CLAIMS:	\$ 0.00	RETAINAGE	0.00	3,880.12
		SECURITIES ENCUMBERED	0.00	0.00
		NET EARNINGS	299,665.08	3,880.12
		LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	0.00	0.00
		AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT	0.00	0.00
		AMOUNT DUE	299,665.08	3,880.12
		OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	0.00	0.00
			PAYMENT DUE	\$ 3,880.12

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY _____

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

CONTID: C18234
 PCN: 18234-BID
 PROJECT: C0702-313

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 2
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/11/2011
 11:10:28

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0005	201-00005	Removal of Debris	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			25,000.00000	1.000		25,000.00
0010	202-00495	Removal of Portions of Present Structure	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			45,000.00000	1.000		45,000.00
0015	203-01565	Hydraulic Excavator	0.000	0.000		
			HOOR	0.000	0.00	
			200.00000	0.000		0.00
0020	203-02330	Laborer	0.000	0.000		
			HOOR	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0025	208-00002	*Erosion Log (12 Inch)	0.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			7.00000	0.000		0.00
0030	208-00020	*Silt Fence	0.000	0.000		
			LF	0.000	0.00	
			4.00000	0.000		0.00
0035	208-00103	*Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Labor)	0.000	0.000		
			HOOR	0.000	0.00	
			50.00000	0.000		0.00
0040	212-00006	*Seeding (Native)	0.000	0.000		
			ACRE	0.000	0.00	
			5,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0045	213-00002	*Mulching (Weed Free Hay)	0.000	0.000		
			ACRE	0.000	0.00	
			5,500.00000	0.000		0.00
0050	213-00061	*Mulch Tackifier	0.000	0.000		
			LB	0.000	0.00	
			30.00000	0.000		0.00
0055	512-00118	Bearing Device (Special)	4.000	4.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			22,000.00000	4.000		88,000.00

CONTID: C18234
 PCN: 18234-BID
 PROJECT: C0702-313

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 3
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/11/2011
 11:10:28

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY						
0060	601-10400	*Drilled Hole	18.000	18.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			1,500.00000	18.000		27,000.00
0065	626-00000	*Mobilization	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			25,000.00000	1.000		25,000.00
0070	626-01000	Public Information Services	1.000	1.000		
			L S	0.000	0.00	
			5,000.00000	1.000		5,000.00
0075	630-00000	*Flagging	72.500	72.500		
			HOURL	0.000	0.00	
			20.00000	72.500		1,450.00
0080	630-00007	*Traffic Control Inspection	3.000	3.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			61.50000	3.000		184.50
0085	630-00012	*Traffic Control Management	26.000	26.000		
			DAY	0.000	0.00	
			495.00000	26.000		12,870.00
0090	630-80305	*Flagging Station Light	0.000	0.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			250.00000	0.000		0.00
0095	630-80341	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A)	5.000	5.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			6.75000	5.000		33.75
0100	630-80342	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B)	14.000	14.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			6.75000	14.000		94.50
0105	630-80343	*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size C)	8.000	8.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			6.75000	8.000		54.00
0110	630-80355	*Portable Message Sign Panel	1.000	1.000		
			EACH	0.000	0.00	
			650.00000	1.000		650.00

CONTID: C18234
 PCN: 18234-BID
 PROJECT: C0702-313

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATE NO: 0002

Page 4
 ESTIMATE RUN 02/11/2011
 11:10:28

REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CURRENT QUANTITY/ UNITS UNIT PRICE	PREV QTY/ QTY THIS PERIOD QTY TO DATE	AMOUNT THIS PERIOD	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT	
CAT NO0200 ROADWAY							
0115	630-80358	*Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type)	1.000 EACH 650.00000	1.000 0.000 1.000	0.00	650.00	
0120	630-80363	*Drum Channelizing Device (With Light) (Flashing)	4.000 EACH 6.75000	4.000 0.000 4.000	0.00	27.00	
0125	630-80364	*Drum Channelizing Device (With Light) (Steady Burn)	0.000 EACH 6.75000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
0130	630-80390	*Channelizing Device (Special)	55.000 EACH 6.75000	55.000 0.000 55.000	0.00	371.25	
0135	630-85040	*Impact Attenuator (Truck Mounted Attenuator) (Temporary)	1.000 EACH 650.00000	1.000 0.000 1.000	0.00	650.00	
0140	700-70010	F/A Minor Contract Revisions	0.000 F A 1.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
0145	700-70014	F/A Incentive	30,000.000 F A 1.00000	30,000.000 0.000 30,000.000	0.00	30,000.00	
0150	700-70016	F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment	0.000 F A 1.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
0155	700-70028	F/A ESB Program	0.000 F A 1.00000	0.000 0.000 0.000	0.00	0.00	
0160	900-00012	Added Item (Foot)/ MCR LI #1 - Concrete Counter Weight	576.000 LF 65.33000	576.000 0.000 576.000	0.00	37,630.08	
			CAT 0200	CURRENT AMT \$	299,665.08 \$	0.00 \$	299,665.08
			PROJECT TOTAL	CURRENT AMT \$	299,665.08 \$	0.00 \$	299,665.08